EU
RoHS
温
度
传
感
器
T

 Temperature compensations of various kinds of Measuring Instruments and Analyzers,
Hot wires of Anemeters.
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
Code
Product
SDT101
品种
B:-55℃～+300℃
A:-55℃～+150℃
Range
Temperature
温度范围
A
Y:25℃ ※
X:0℃
Temperature
Reference
基准温度
X
N:Ni(B only)
C:SnCu(A only)
Surface Material
Terminal
端子表面材质
C T26 A
T26:26mm Taping(A only)
T52:52mm Taping(A only)
Nil:Bulk
Taping
二次加工
A:AMMO(A only)
Nil:Bulk
Packaging
包装
100:100Ω
10:10Ω
Resistance
Nominal
公称电阻值
100
500:500Ω
F:±1%
D:±0.5%
Resistance
Tolerance
阻值允许偏差
D
G:±2%
Tolerance
F:±1%
T.C.R.
电阻温度系数允许偏差
F
空栏：散装 空栏：散装
A: AMMO包装（限A）
也有在25℃测定电阻值的产品（但电阻温度系数，应在0℃/100℃测定），请与本公司商谈。
※ Products of resistances measured at 25℃are also available.(But TCRs will be measured at 0℃/100℃.) Please consult us.